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512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Ezcool

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,40 USD

57,20 USD

14,30 USD

55,55 USD



